
SENATOR LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator  began  his  day  at  (place)  Sheraton-East  Hotel,  New  York  City 

Day Thursday 

Date 
October 6,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

12 
13 

8:00a 
9:30a 
11:30a 
12:00n f 
12:l0p  t
1:00p 
2:45p 
3:15p 
3:45p 
4:30p 
7:30p 

9:00p 
11:00p 

Mrs. Roosevelt  was  there. 
Mrs. Johnson,  Mary  and  Liz  to  Georgia  for  tea 
Citizens for  Kennedy-Johnson  coffee  in  Sheraton-East: 
Carmine DeSapio  and  Mike  Pendergast  in  hotel  suite 
Ed Weisl 
Dick Berlin 
To Richmond,  Va  --  see  travel  activity 
To Hopewell,  Va  --  see  travel  activity 
Speech on  courthouse  steps  at  Hopewell,  Va  to  large  crowd 
To Richmond,  Va  --  see  travel  activity 
Arrived John  Marshall  Hotel,  Richmond 

To Commonwealth  Clu b for  private  dinner  --  about  12  Virginia politicians;  Bill  Battle 
was one  of  them. 

Spoke to  Democratic Rally,  Richmond  Arena 
To Washington,  D.  C.  --  see  travel  activity 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE : f  -  fro m 
t -  t o 
Lo -  Loca l 
LD -  Lon g Distanc e 

EXPENDITURE CODE : 

A -  Automobil e C P -  Commercia l Plan e 
C -  Ca b R  -  Restauran t 
E -  Entertainmen t T  -  Tip s 
SP -  Specia l Plan e R R -  Trai n 

Notes concernin g th e Senator' s Activit y 

TRAVEL ACTIVIT Y 

Diary 
Entry 

No. 

6 

7 

9 

13 

Departure 
Time 

1:00p 

2:45p 

3:45p 

11:00p 

From (Place ) 

New Yor k Cit y 

Richmond 

Hopewell, Va . 

Richmond, V a 

Mode o f 
Travel* 

chartered 
American 
convair 
car 

car 

Amer convai r 

Accompanied b y 

staff an d pres s 

Gov Almon d 

same 

press an d staf f 

Destination 
(Place) 

Richmond, Va . 

Hopewell, V a 

Richmond, Va . 

Washington, D C 

Arrival 
Time 

2:30p 

3:15p 

4:30p 

11:30p 

Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


