Day Thursday

October 6, 1960

Date_

The Senator began his day at (place) Sheraton-East Hotel, New York City

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
1	8 :00a			Mrs. Johnson, Mary and Liz to Georgia for tea			
	9:30a			Citizens for Kennedy-Johnson coffee in Sheraton-East: Mrs. Rossevelt was there.			
	11:30a			Carmine DeSapio and Mike Pendergast in hotel suite			
4	12:00n	f		Ed Weisl			
5	12:lop	t		Dick Berlin			
6	1:00p			To Richmond, Va see travel activity			
7	2:45p			To Hopewell, Va see travel activity			
8	3:15p			Speech on courthouse steps at Hopewell, Va to large crowd			
9	3:45p	:		To Richmond, Va see travel activity			
10	4:30p			Arrived John Marshall Hotel, Richmond			
11	7:30p			To Commonwelath Club for private dinner about 12 Virginia politicans; Bill Battle was one of them.			
	9:00p l1:00p			Spoke to Democratic Rally, Richmond Arena To Washington, D. C see travel activity			

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

	IMAND BOLLVIII										
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				
6	1:00p	į ,	chartered American	staff and press	Richmond, Va.	2:30p					
7	2:45p	Richornd	car	Gov Almond	Hopewell, Va	3:15p					
9	3:45p	Hopewell, Va.	car	same	Richmond, Va.	4:30p					
13	11:00p	Richmond, Va	Amer convair	press and staff	Washington, DC	11:30p					
	,										

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.